
I Incontro
3 gennaio
martedì

4 gennaio
mercoledì

5 gennaio
giovedì

ISSR ALL’APOLLINARE
A.A. 2023-24

TRIENNIO
III ANNO

ORARIO LEZIONI
I semestre

     MR – Metodologia: Catalogo biblioteca
Dott.ssa. L. Rocchi (1)

8.45 - 9.25 TD 3 TS 1 TS1

9.35 - 10.15 TD 3 TS 1 TS1

10.25 - 11.05 TD 3 TD 3 TS1

11.15 - 11.55 TS 1 TD 3 TD3

12.05 - 12.45 TS 1 TD 3 TD3

INTERVALLO

14.45 - 15.25 TD 3 TD 3 EBN 3

15.35 - 16.15 TD 3 TD 3 EBN 3

16.25 - 17.05 TD 3 TD 3 EBN 3

17.15 - 17.55 TS 1 TS 1

18.05 - 18.45 TS 1 TS 1

II Incontro
9 febbraio
venerdì

10 febbraio
sabato

11 febbraio
domenica

EBN3 – Esegesi Nuovo Testamento III
Prof.ssa M. Blarasin (16 ore)

8.45 - 9.25 TD3 TD 3 TD3 – Teologia Dogmatica III

9.35 - 10.15 TD3 TD 3 Prof. F. Capuani (21 ore)

10.25 - 11.05 TD3 TSP TS1 – Teologia Sacramentaria I

11.15 - 11.55 Festa TSP Prof. A. D’Acunto (23 ore)

12.05 - 12.45 Patrona TSP DC – Introduzione al Diritto Canonico

INTERVALLO Prof.ssa A. Neri (16 ore)
14.45 - 15.25 Esami TD3 TSP – Teologia Spirituale

15.35 - 16.15 Esami TD3 Prof.ssa A. Brombin (14 ore)

16.25 - 17.05 TS 1 DC SEM – Seminario (a scelta)                (3 ore)

17.15 - 17.55 TS 1 DC
Proff. :
A. Brombin/M. Coers/ M. Luque/J.A. Mercado

18.05 - 18.45 TS 1 DC

III Incontro
2 aprile
martedì

3 aprile
mercoledì

4 aprile
giovedì

5 aprile
venerdì

6 aprile
sabato

7 aprile
domenica

8.45 - 9.25 DC TS 1 TS1(uscita) EBN 3 EBN3

9.35 - 10.15 DC TS 1 TS1(uscita) EBN 3 EBN 3

10.25 - 11.05 Esami TS 1 TS 1 TS1(uscita) EBN 3 EBN 3

11.15 - 11.55 Esami TS 1 DC DC TSP TSP

12.05 - 12.45 Esami TS1 DC DC TSP TSP

INTERVALLO

14.45 - 15.25 TSP DC TSP MR EBN 3

15.35 - 16.15 EBN3 DC TSP DC EBN 3

16.25 - 17.05 EBN 3 DC DC SEM EBN3

17.15 - 17.55 EBN 3 TSP DC SEM TSP

18.05 - 18.45 EBN 3 TSP DC SEM TSP


